SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. 3

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Middleburg High School — Chiller Replacement
CCSB PROJECT NO: M-3-05/06 QEFIS:

The Owner authorized the contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract
dated February 17, 2006.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $231,345.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $ 0.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S) $148,207.96

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order: Parts delay by the chiller
manufacturer. Revised Substantial Completion date: July 28, 2006. Revised Final
Completion date: within thirty (30) calendar days from Substantial Completion
(Auqust 28, 2006).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Thirty-Eight {38) calendar days.

For these changes: [ Add to [0 Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the

conditions of the Contract the sum of: $ 0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $148.207.96
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $ 0.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $ 0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $148.207.96

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as
Project Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and
reasonable and in the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit
of competitive bidding.

Signature: @ﬁ%/’%f Date: {;’/ﬁ‘éé

/ Dean Ken;/on oject Engineer

ACCEPTED: Signature: Date:
Thermaserve (Contractor)

Signature: Date:
John Merrill, Director of Maintenance

APPROVED: Owner: Date:
David L. Owens, Superintendent




